CITY OF HOLLAND
BOARD OF APPEALS AGENDA
HOLLAND CITY HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
270 S. RIVER AVENUE
June 25, 2026
The Board of Appeals is authorized to grant the relief requested, deny relief or grant partial relief,
depending upon the circumstances. The Board of Appeals may grant lesser relief than requested,
including granting a special exception in lieu of a variance when appropriate.

INCHES, AND THE LAST2 NUMBERSREFRESENTS THE HEIGHT IN INCHES
EXAMPLEWINDOW: 3660 = 56 INCHES WIDE BYbO INCHES HIGH
TYPE CODE:
SH = SINGLEHUNG I DH = DOUBLEHUNG | Fx = FIXEDGLASS
SC = SINGLE CASEMENT | DC = DOUBLECASEMENTl LE CASEMENT
LS AND RS = LEFT OR RIGHT SLIDE-BY| TS = TRIPLE
AW = SINGLE AWNING
PT = PASS THRU - TYPICALLY USED FOR AN INTERIOR OPENING
THE WINDOWS AND/OR ANY SPECIAL DOORS ARE DESIGNED USING PELLA
LIFESTYLEIMPERVIA 0R EQUIVALENT
STANDARD PLAN HEADERHEIGHTS ARE DRAWN AT DO"FROM THE SUBFLOOR
MOST COMMONLYUSED FOR 5' PLATE HEIGHT WALLS OTHER COMMON
HEADER HEIGHTSARE 40" AND ‘16",COMMONLYUSED FOR ‘1‘PLATE HEIGHT
WALLS AND HIGHER
DOOR HEADER HEIGHTS ARE TYPICALLY NOTED BY THE DOOR SIZE FOR.THE PLANWILL NOTE THIS NEAR THE WINDOW,
OR ELEVATION DETAILS.
'BASED ON MATERIALSUSED AND CONTRACTOR PREFERENCE, ACTUAL
MEASUREMENTS MAY BE DIFFERENT
ALUMINUM FASCIA
ALUMINUMVENTED SOFFITS
WASHED GRAVELOR
BELOW
EXISTING UNDISTURBEDSOIL
NOT TO
MIN R35
DRYWALL
1/2" DRYWALL ON 2X4 STUD WALL, 16"O C
0N SINGLEBOTTOM PLATE, WITH R15
AND 6 MILPOLY VAPOR OR
(SEE FLOOR SYSTEM DETAILS)
3/4" (4X6 055) TAG SUBFLOOR SHEATHING
TREATED SILL
RI‘T INSULATION(TYPICAL)
4" CONCI SLAB FLOOR OVER
6 MILVAPOR BARRIER
FIRE WALL
@?imUEEEEH E
lemon ‘1 a; pet
Tamean‘Z "D54
[dead onwe
mien]! 5119d M n
HeadatolacksludsbaspeITaueREDZ IL 54 m
be sdesrlwenng
SUE
Q "QQ
s ”x3 ‘
$”s's
‘
3
:2 mg
®nIla-El
110V REGEPTACLES DUPLEX, WEATHER PROOF, GFGI
SWITCHES:SINGLE POLE, WEATHER PROOF. S-NAY, 4-WAY
SWITCHES DIMMER, TIMER
AUDIO VIDEO:CONTROL PANEL, SWITCH
SPEAKERS: CEILINGMOUNTED, HALL MOUNTED
HALL JACKS: OATS, OATS + TV, TV/GABLE
TELEPHONE JACK
INTERCOM
THERMOSTAT
DOOR CHINE, DOOR BELL BUTTON
SMOKE DETECTORS CEILINE MOUNTED, WALL MOUNTED
ELECTRICALBREAKERPANEL
FRONT
METHOD CS—PFCONTINUOUSPORTALFRAME
METHODCS-PF IS THE CONSTRUCTIONUSED FOR ALLGARAGE AND HOUSE CORNERS TO OPENINGS WHERE THE WALL LENGTHOF THE CORNER TO THE OPENING 0R GARAGE MIDWALLLENGTH IS LESS THAN 30" BUT NOT LESS THAN 20" BASED ON A 10'PLATE HEIGHT OR 12' WITH PONY INALL WHERE CORNERS ARE GREATERTHAN 30", USE METHODCS-G SEE YOUR STATERESIDENTIALCODE BOOK FOR PROPER SIMPSON STRONGJIES ANDCONSTRUCTION METHODSBEFORE CONSTRUCTION
LI]